DC/DC Converter TMDC 40H Series, 40 Watt
• Fully encapsulated chassis mount
modules
• High 2:1 input voltage range: 80-160
VDC
• Reinforced I/O-isolation 3’000 VAC
• Harsh industrial EMC capabilities:
Integrated filters for emission (EN

put.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TMDC 40-7211H
80 - 160 VDC
(110 VDC nom.)
5.1 VDC 8'000 mA 87 %
TMDC 40-7212H 12 VDC 3'330 mA 89 %
TMDC 40-7213H 15 VDC 2'670 mA 89 %
TMDC 40-7215H 24 VDC 1'670 mA 89 %
TMDC 40-7218H 48 VDC 840 mA 87 %
TMDC 40-7222H +12 VDC 1'670 mA –12 VDC 1'670 mA 89 %
TMDC 40-7223H +15 VDC 1'330 mA –15 VDC 1'330 mA 89 %
TMDC 40-7225H +24 VDC 830 mA –24 VDC 830 mA 87 %
Options
TMP-MK2  - Optional DIN-Rail Mounting Kit: www.tracopower.com/products/tmp-mk2.pdf
www.tracopower.com November 30, 2022 Page 1 / 4
Input Current - At no load 10 mA typ.